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LED Tpyoka PROLUMEN T5 STRONG 549 230V 9W 1440Im 140° 840

Ko n3penuns 15367

LieeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBETOBOW NOTOK

OHeBHoM 6enbint 4000K
1440ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETU/IbHMKA Im79 160Im/W
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MowHOCTb
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Yron nuH3bl
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JKcnJsyaTalMoHHas cpefa
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Knacc aHepronoTpebneHus
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EPISTAR LED
PROLUMEN

230V

oW

oW

140°

80
50000h
549.0mm
22.0mm
lwT
25wT

ONna BHYTPEeHHero ncnoJib3oBaHnA

-20 - +40°C
CE, RoHS
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